1°
20
30
4°
5o
6°
70
ge
9°
10°
11°
12°
A
14°
15°
16°
17°
18°
19°
20°

{7 CENTRAL

\ .

Nome
MARRETA
ENIGMA
XAXIM
IMPERADOR
ESCORPIAO RE
NERVOSO
ATREVIDO
FUJAO
CHOR&0
LEOPARDO
NEOTRENTINO
PAGé
MUSTANG
FERA
FUGITIVO
LEVANDOSQUE
MAGAIVER
KADU
CORINGA
KAZU

Anilha
022490
062237
026211
018807
049642
029986
023860
028238
055492
SISPASS 04703
064557
017489
022013
033797
061186
002091
052328
050015
050335
052980

Dono
REULEN TILL
VALDECI PEREIRA
DARCI VARNIER
WILLIAN R

LUIZ CESAR SOTOPIETRA

MARCIO REIS
LEANDRO KAMMER
ALBERTO DAVI MINATTI
FELIPE G
LUIZ A. PEREIRA
JOSE ANIRIO VARGAS
MARCOS MAFRA
VALMIDES F. SIMAS
ALVACIR DOS ANJOS
MARCOS MAFRA
JAISON GILLI
ROBERTO SOARES
ALECIO
MARCIO REIS
JANDERSON M

TRINCA FERRO 27/11/2022

Cidade
SJB
S&80 JO&a0 BATISTA
SJB
BRUSQUE
SJB
SJB
SJB
SJB
S&80 JO&a0 BATISTA
SJB
SJB
BRUSQUE
SJB
S&80 JO&a0 BATISTA
BRUSQUE
NT
S&80 JO&a0 BATISTA
SAO JOAO BATISTA
CANELINHA
NOVA TRENTO

10/15 min
93/181
129/168
102/163
114/159
96/153
88/145
96/142
106/137
76/127
74/126
112/125
75/122
78/120
74/120
62/118
78/115
80/114
100/111
75/108
70/108
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Pontos
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